Date

29/10/2014

22/09/2014

18/06/2014

10/07/2014

07/01/2015

15/01/2015

Claim
No.

401393

389383

370796

381687

410584

412517

MP's
Name

George
Freeman

Gordon

Henderson

Eric Joyce

Karl

McCartney

Sian James

Paul

Blomfield

Expense Type

Website -

Design/Production

Stationery
Purchase

Hotel NOT London

Area

Stationery
Purchase

Hotel Late Sitting
>1.00

Food & Drink

Details

Website
Maintenance
October

125X
Christmas
Cards

HOTEL [**+]

['i:'ir 'Jr]

Lodging-
Hotels,

Motels,
Resorts

Birthday
Cards for

e o omow o w e A

new voters
reaching the
age of 18

[':I:"zlr 'Jr] ['#':lr ':Ir]

[':l:":lr 'Jr]

[':I:"zlr 'Jr]

Lodging-
Hotels,

Motels,
Resorts

25% share of
costs of
meal

Amount
Claimed

360

68.16

£186.00

210

300

15.28

Status

Not
Paid

Not
Paid

Not
Paid

Not
Paid

Not
Paid!"

Not
Paid



