Date	Claim No.	MP's Name	Expense Type	Details	Amount Claimed	Status
29/10/2014	401393	George Freeman	Website - Design/Production	Website Maintenance October	360	Not Paid
22/09/2014	389383	Gordon Henderson	Stationery Purchase	125x Christmas Cards	68.16	Not Paid
18/06/2014	370796	Eric Joyce	Hotel NOT London  Area	HOTEL [***] [***]  Lodging- Hotels,  Motels, Resorts	£186.00	Not Paid
10/07/2014	381687	Karl McCartney	Stationery Purchase	Birthday Cards for new voters reaching the age of 18	210	Not Paid
07/01/2015	410584	Siân James	Hotel Late Sitting > 1.00	[***] [***] [***] Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts	300	Not Paid <sup>[1]</sup>
15/01/2015	412517	Paul Blomfield	Food & Drink	25% share of costs of meal	15.28	Not Paid